ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912 Fax : (033)2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

Clean and green campus recognitions / awards

The Certificate of Excellence Issued by Earth Star

Earth Star, a reputed organization led by proprietor Mr. Anujit Das, issued a *Certificate of Excellence* to Asutosh College, Kolkata, for its contributions to academic excellence and social responsibility. The certificate, dated 5th June 2024, highlights the collaboration between Earth Star and the college in the field of mushroom cultivation and entrepreneurship development.

Achievements of Asutosh College

Asutosh College, located at 95, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata, has successfully crossed its centenary year. The institution is recognized not only for its academic achievements but also for its dedication to societal welfare and student support. The college recently launched courses aimed at fostering entrepreneurship among students, especially in areas like mushroom cultivation.

Earth Star's Contribution

- 1. **Workshops and Hands-on Training**: Under the supervision of Mr. Anujit Das, Earth Star conducted various workshops, projects, and dissertation guidance sessions at Asutosh College. These activities helped students gain practical skills in mushroom cultivation and spawn production.
- 2. **Collaborative Efforts**: The Department of Botany at Asutosh College, along with its faculty and Principal Dr. Manas Kabi, created a conducive learning environment. Earth Star actively contributed to enhancing the training process through its expertise and infrastructure.

Mushroom Cultivation as a Skill

- Earth Star specializes in imparting commercial skills for mushroom cultivation, an area that holds great potential for entrepreneurship and self-reliance.
- The collaboration ensured that students of biological sciences gained hands-on experience and insights into the mushroom industry, preparing them for future endeavors in this field.

Future Outlook

Earth Star expressed its optimism for a bright future for the students of Asutosh College. The organization envisions the college becoming a leading institution in promoting entrepreneurship in the mushroom industry through continued efforts and infrastructural support.

The collaboration between Earth Star and Asutosh College reflects a shared commitment to innovation, skill development, and entrepreneurship. This partnership not only benefits the students but also contributes to the broader goal of promoting sustainable industries like mushroom cultivation in India.

GEO TAGGED PHOTOGRAPHS









EARTH STAR

Govt. Registration No. : WB-08-0066180 (MSME)
VILL- MOHIARY SAMBHU ROY'S BAGAN, P.O- ANDUL-MOURI,
DIST - HOWRAH - 711302

Mobile- 09830929364/09062595918 Email- earthstarmushroom@gmail.com

Ref. No. ASU/KOL/1

Date - 05.06.2024

Certificate of Excellence

Asutosh College, 95, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata, 700026 has crossed centenary years. This college is not only an Institution of academic interest but always bears the torch of social responsibility and student welfare in the society.

The college recently has introduced several courses which can lead a student to develop his / her towards entrepreneurship during career development. In this aspect our concern Earth Star , Govt. Registration no. WB - 08-0066180(MSME) , Vill. Mohiary , Sambhu Roy's Bagan , P.O. Andul – Mouri , Dist. Howrah – 711 302 under the supervision of our Proprietor Mr. Anujit Das visited Asutosh College many times in organization of workshops , hands on training , project / dissertation for the students. The Department of Botany , and their professors along with respected Principal of the college Dr. Manas Kabi always prepared right ambience where Anujit Das Has taught so many useful techniques of Mushroom cultivation process and spawn production.

The proprietor Mr. Anujit Das always shows right way towards the development of Commercial skill in Mushroom cultivation. The Asutosh College and the students of biological sciences possess extreme goodwill in the serious learning process of Mushroom Cultivation with very useful infrastructure and atmosphere. We wish a bright future for the students to develop entrepreneurship in Mushroom industry where Asutosh College will be a leading institution.

Mr. Anujit Das

Proprietor

Awit Dax

Signature with stamp

EARTH STAR Registration No - 894 VILL M.S.Roy €agan, P.O - Andul - Movi∀ Howrah - 711302

Manau kabi Dr. Manas Kabi Principal Asutosh College

PRINCIPAL
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
92, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD
KOLKATA-700 026